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Participants* of the Gammaray X webinar, October 20 – 21, 2021 

 

Name Organization e-mail address 

Ala-Heikkilä Jarmo Aalto University jarmo.ala-heikkila@aalto.fi  

Aleksandersen Thomas 
Bandur 

Institute for Energy Technology (IFE) thomas.aleksandersen@ife.no  

Andersson Angelica Ringhals AB angelica.andersson@vattenfall.com  

Badran Hussam 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

hussam.badran@stuk.fi  

Banel Anna Institute for Energy Technology (IFE) anna.banel@ife.no  

Bech Liga DTU Environment libe@env.dtu.dk  

Breidenbach Marc ORTEC / AMETEK marc.breidenbach@ametek.com  

Bäckström Michael Mirion mbackstrom@mirion.com  

Carlsson Maria Linköping University Marie.karlsson@liu.se  

Cruciani Véronique Bayer AS veronique.cruciani@bayer.com  

Dacyté Kornelija Radiation Protection Centre kornelija.dacyte@rsc.lt  

Diel Felix Ametek Ortec Felix.Diel@ametek.com  

Dorval Eric 
VTT Technical Research Centre of 
Finland Ltd 

eric.dorval@vtt.fi  

Dowdall Mark 
The Norwegian Radiation and Nuclear 
Safety Authority (DSA) 

Mark.dowdall@dsa.no  

Ekerljung Lina Forsmarks kraftgrupp AB lina.ekerljung@vattenfall.com  

Eriksson Joakim 
Swedish Armed Forces, National CBRN 
Defence Centre 

joakim.x.eriksson@mil.se  

Eriksson Mats Linköping University mats.eriksson@liu.se  

Espensen Charlotte DEMA Brs-cae@brs.dk  

Forsberg Rasmu Fortum Power & Heat Oy rasmus.forsberg@fortum.com  

Guðnason Kjartan Icelandic Radiation Safety Authority kg@gr.is 
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Gundersen Eirik Nerliens Meszansky AS eirik.gundersen@nmas.no  

Hatakka Antti Teollisuuden Voima Oyj antti.hatakka@tvo.fi  

Haugen Ann-Helen Institute for Energy Technology Ann-Helen.haugen@ife.no  

Helariutta Kerttuli 
University of Helsinki, Department of 
Physics 

Kerttuli.helariutta@helsinki.fi  

Higaki Shogo The University of Tokyo shogo@ric.u-tokyo.ac.jp  

Hildén Timo 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

timo.hilden@stuk.fi  

Hjellström Martin University of Gothenburg Martin.hjellstrom@gu.se  

Hoffman Leena Mirion lhoffmann@mirion.com  

Hoftuft Jostein 
The Norwegian Radiation and Nuclear 
Safety Authority (DSA) 

Jostein.hoftuft@dsa.no  

Hostikka Kaisa Fortum Power and Heat Oy kaisa.hostikka@fortum.com  

Hovi Petri Teollisuuden Voima Oyj petri.hovi@tvo.fi  

Häggblad Johan 
Swedish Armed Forces, National CBRN 
Defence Centre 

johan.haggblad@mil.se  

Ihantola Sakari 
Radiotion and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

sakari.ihantola@stuk.fi  

Ilander Tarja 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

tarja.ilander@stuk.fi  

Isaksson Stefan Gammadata Instrument AB Stefan.isaksson@gammadata.se 

Israelson Carsten DEMA Brs-cisr@brs.dk  

Jambrina Ana 
VTT Technical Research Centre of 
Finland 

Ana.Jambrina@vtt.fi  

Jarneborn Jonas Ringhals AB jonas.jarneborn@vattenfall.com  

Jermolajev Aleksandr Ignalina NPP 
Jermolajev@iae.lt, 
aqua.purificata@gmail.com  

Jónsson Gísli  Icelandic Radiation Safety Authority gj@gr.is  

Kallio Antti 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

antti.kallio@stuk.fi  

Kalliokoski Matti Helsinki Institute of Physics matti.kalliokoski@helsinki.fi  
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Karhunen Tero 
Radiotion and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

tero.karhunen@stuk.fi  

Katoozi Shirin Bayer AS Shirin.katoozi@bayer.com  

Korneliussen Patrick-Andrè Norwegian Institute of Marine Research  Patrick-Andre.Korneliussen@hi.no  

Kähkönen Topias VTT topias.kahkonen@vtt.fi  

Laine Inkeri Pagode Oy / Hidex Oy inkeri.laine@pagode.fi  

Lampén Heidi Fortum Power and Heat Oy heidi.lampen@fortum.com  

Lépy Marie-Christine 
Laboratoire National Henri Becquerel / 
CEA 

marie-christine.lepy@cea.fr  

Lund Eide Anders 
Norwegian Radiation and Nuclear Safety 
Authority 

anders.lund.eide@dsa.no  

Markovic Nikola 
Barsebäck Kraft AB (BKAB) Box 524, 
246 25 Löddeköpinge 

nikola.markovic@bkab.uniper.energy  

Mauring Alexander Institute for Energy Technology (IFE) Alexander.Mauring@ife.no  

Moring Mikael 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

Mikael.Moring@stuk.fi  

Nogueira Pedro Thuenen Institute pedro.nogueira@thuenen.de  

Nielsen Sven Poul Technical University of Denmark (DTU) spni@env.dtu.dk  

Pálsson Sigurður Emil  University of Iceland sep@hi.is  

Pauwels Dieter Mirion dpauwels@mirion.com 

Pilkyte Laima Radiation Protection Centre laima.pilkyte@rsc.lt  

Puputti Julia Callio Lab / University of Oulu  julia.puputti@oulu.fi  

Pöllänen Roy 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

roy. pollanen@stuk.fi 

Ranebo Ylva Cyclife Sweden AB ylva.ranebo@cyclife-edf.com 

Rautio Satu Fortum/Loviisa Power Plant satu.rautio@fortum.com  

Ramebäck Henrik FOI Henrik.ramebeck@foi.se  

van Schaik Joris Gammadata Instrument Joris.van.schaik@gammadata.se  
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Simola Reko 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

reko.simola@stuk.fi  

Sorri Juha 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

juha.sorri@stuk.fi  

Suorsa Valtteri University of Helsinki Valtteri.suorsa@helsinki.fi  

Tallqvist Tommy Mirion ttallqvist@mirion.com  

Tikkanen Joonas 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

joonas.tikkanen@stuk.fi  

Togneri Laura 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

laura.togneri@stuk.fi  

Toivonen Harri HT Nuclear Oy harri.toivonen@htnuclear.fi  

Torvela Tiina 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

tiina.torvela@stuk.fi  

Turunen Jani 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

jani.turunen@stuk.fi  

Urboniene Ausra Radiation Protection Centre ausra.urboniene@rsc.lt  

Vainonen Antti 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

antti.vainonen@stuk.fi  

Vartti Vesa-Pekka 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

vesa-pekka.vartti@stuk.fi  

Vasara Leena Fortum Power and Heat Oy, Loviisa NPP leena.vasara@fortum.com  

Verheyen Leen SCK CEN Leen.verheyen@sckcen.be  

Vidmar Tim 
Institution/company SCK.CEN, Belgian 
Nuclear Research Centre 

tim.vidmar@sckcen.be  

Virta Riina STUK/Helsinki Institute of Physics riina.virta@helsinki.fi  

Volynkin Andrey Norwegian Institute of Marine Research  andrey.volynkin@hi.no  

Voutilainen Mikko 
Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority 
(STUK) 

mikko.voutilainen@stuk.fi  

Wojtaszewski Hanne DTU Risø hawo@env.dtu.dk  

Ågerstam Oscar Nordic Biolabs AB Oa@nordicbiolabs.se  

* Persons who gave their permission to publish their contact details. Total number of participants: 86. 
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